PRODUCT GUIDE
EFFECTIVE MAY 2021
Micro & Nano Hip™
Universal Hip™
I-Loc® IM Fixator
TPLO & Bone Plates
MicroSilver Technology
BrightBox  digital templating™

#4 10-201-4
#5 10-201-5
#6 10-201-6
#7 10-201-7
#8 10-201-8
#9 10-201-9
#10 10-201-10
#11 10-201-11
#12 10-201-12
BFX Collared Femoral Stem
SIZE CATALOG #
#6 10-202-6
#7 10-202-7
#8 10-202-8
#9 10-202-9
#10S* 10-202-10S
#11S* 10-202-11S
#12S* 10-202-12S
#13** 10-202-13
*short neck
**requires additional size-specific instruments
CFX® Femoral Stem
SIZE CATALOG #
#4 C4-001-4
#4/5 C4-001-45*
#5 C4-001-5
#6 C4-001-6
#7 C4-001-7
#8 C4-001-8
#9 C4-001-9
#10 C4-001-10
* #4 stem w/#5 collar, neck & taper
Universal Hip Implants
BFX Lateral Bolt
Femoral Stem
SIZE CATALOG #
#5 10-250-5
#6 10-250-6
#7 10-250-7
#8 10-250-8
#9 10-250-9
#10S* 10-250-10S
#11S* 10-250-11S
#12* 10-250-12S
#13** 10-250-13
*short neck
**requires additional size-specific instruments
Lateral Bolt for

22 mm (14 mm I.D.) 10-33-22-14
24 mm (17 mm I.D.) 10-33-24-17
26 mm (17 mm I.D.) 10-33-26-17
28 mm (17 mm I.D.) 10-33-28-17
30 mm (22 mm I.D.) 10-33-30-22
32 mm (22 mm I.D.) 10-33-32-22
34 mm (22 mm I.D.) 10-33-34-22
HyProtect™ BFX®
Lateral Bolt Femoral Stem
SIZE CATALOG #
#5 10-260-5
#6 10-260-6
#7 10-260-7
#8 10-260-8
#9 10-260-9
#10S* 10-260-10S
#11S* 10-260-11S
#12S* 10-260-12S
#13** 10-260-13
* Short neck
** Require additional size-specific instruments
HyProtect BFX

5
4
32
11
See page 43 for a complete list
of available screws and sizes.
PRODUCT CATALOG #
Vetros PUTTY Bioactive Bone Graft
Sterile 2 cc Dose Syringe Application
VPY-020
INSTRUMENT CALIBRATION RECOMMENDATION
INSTRUMENT SET	 MAX. CASES
2.0 Locking & Cortical Screw Instrument Set		  100
TPLO Curve® Bone Plate
SIZE CATALOG #
2.0 Standard Left 24-00-20-L
2.0 Standard Right 24-00-20-R
2.7 Standard Left 24-00-27-L
2.7 Standard Right 24-00-27-R
2.7 Short Left 24-00-27S-L
2.7 Short Right 24-00-27S-R
3.5 Standard Left 24-00-35-L
3.5 Standard Right 24-00-35-R
3.5 Broad Left 24-00-35B-L
3.5 Broad Right 24-00-35B-R
3.5 Short Left 24-00-35S-L
3.5 Short Right 24-00-35S-R
TPLO Curve® Trial Plate
SIZE CATALOG #
2.0 Standard Left Trial 24-050-20-L
2.0 Standard Right Trial 24-050-20-R
2.7 Standard Left Trial 24-050-27-L
2.7 Standard Right Trial 24-050-27-R
2.7 Short Left Trial 24-050-27S-L
2.7 Short Right Trial 24-050-27S-R
3.5 Standard Left Trial 24-050-35-L
33.5 Standard Right Trial 24-050-35-R
3.5 Broad Left Trial 24-050-35B-L
3.5 Broad Right Trial 24-050-35B-R
3.5 Short Left Trial 24-050-35S-L
3.5 Short Right Trial 24-050-35S-R
MultiPurpose Bone Plate
SIZE CATALOG #
2.0 Standard 20-05-20
2.0 Thick 20-05-20T
2.7 Standard 20-05-27
2.7 Thick 20-05-27T
3.5 Standard 20-05-35
3.5 Thick 20-05-35T
3.5 Thick, Large (8-hole) 20-05-35TL
1
2
3
4